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Junior High Basketball (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Oct. 30 @ Greenfield Elementary School Greenfield Elementary School 6:00PM
Tuesday Nov. 06 Bluffs Jr/Sr High School Our Saviour School 6:00PM
Thursday Nov. 08 Calvary Christian Academy Our Saviour School 6:00PM
Tuesday Nov. 13 @ Blessed Sacrament-Springfield Blessed Sacrament-Springfield 6:00PM
Wednesday Nov. 14 A-C Central Junior High School Our Saviour School 6:00PM
Tuesday Nov. 20 Triopia Jr/Sr HS Our Saviour School 6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 01 @ TBD (MCC Tournament Begins) TBD 6:00PM
Monday Dec. 10 @ North Greene Unit District # 3 North Greene Unit District # 3 6:00PM
Wednesday Dec. 12 @ St. John the Evangelist St. John the Evangelist 6:00PM
Thursday Dec. 13 @ Winchester Elementary School Winchester Elementary School 6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 15 Franklin Jr/Sr High School Our Saviour School 10:00AM
Wednesday Dec. 19 Christ the King School (Springfield) Our Saviour Parish Grade School 6:00PM
Thursday Dec. 20 @ Porta Junior High School PORTA Jr. High 6:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 02 Griggsville-Perry MS Our Saviour School 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 04 @ Waverly High School Waverly High School 6:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 09 @ Little Flower School Little Flower School 6:00PM
Thursday Jan. 10 Virginia Jr. High Our Saviour School 6:00PM
Monday Jan. 14 TBD (8th Grade Only St. John's

Tournament)
Our Saviour Parish Grade School TBA

Tuesday Jan. 15 @ Springfield Christian School Springfield Christian School 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 19 TBD Our Saviour Parish Grade School TBA
Saturday Jan. 26 TBD Our Saviour Parish Grade School TBA
Wednesday Jan. 30 TBD Our Saviour Parish Grade School TBA
Saturday Feb. 02 TBD Our Saviour Parish Grade School TBA
Wednesday Feb. 06 TBD Our Saviour Parish Grade School TBA
Saturday Feb. 09 TBD Our Saviour Parish Grade School TBA
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